
A
IA #

S
pec. #

Item #
Quantity

Specifications:	
Unit shall be of welded stainless steel construction with 1" x 2" square tubing frame. Cantilevered shelves shall 
be 18 gauge reinforced, with flat surface for easy box loading. Shelf surfaces shall have non-slip pads to prevent 
boxes from sliding. Unit shall hold up to six food carrier boxes by Geneva or others. Casters shall be 4” 
diameter all-swivel (two ea. with brake) with plate mounted to galvanized steel dolly. 	

Organize, Preheat And Store 
Room Service Food Carrier Boxes

Lit# AC 0316                                                                    Geneva reserves the right to modify specifications or discontinue models without prior notification.		                 Printed in the U.S.A.

Benefits
	 Mobile storage and preheat staging
	 Versions for electrical or solid fuel 
	 heat source
Features 
	 Durable and easy-to clean stainless steel 

welded construction
	 Accommodates up to six food carrier boxes
	 Flat shelves for easy loading/unloading
	 Non-slip corner pads on shelves
	 Rugged steel dolly base for extra durability
	 Convenient plug strip and 15' power 
	 cord (#74555)
Casters
	 4” diameter all-swivel (2 ea. with brake) for 

easy movement

Carrier Box Rack
Stainless Steel

Model 74555

Product Information        
Overall Size Accommodates Case Wt.

Model W D H Lbs.

74550
39¾"
(1010

20½"
521

56"
1422)

Solid Fuel Boxes 173
(77.9 kg)

74555 Electrical Boxes 175
(78.8 kg)

Dimensions in ( ) denote metric milimeters, unless otherwise noted. 

Geneva Designs, LLC
4900 West Electric Avenue • West Milwaukee, WI 53219 U.S.A.
800-870-2779 • 414-902-6400 • Fax 414-902-6446 • www.genevadesignsllc.com

Model 74555 Specifications:	
Shall feature frame-mounted plug strip with six recepticals for 15A plugs. Shelves shall have ports with strain-
relief grommet for convenient cord organization. Unit shall have a 15' power cord with NEMA 5-20P plug.




