Spec.

)ec. # |_

Carrier Box Rack

Stainless Steel



Organize, Preheat And Store Room Service Food Carrier Boxes

Benefits

- ▼ Mobile storage and preheat staging
- Versions for electrical or solid fuel heat source

Features

- ▼ Durable and easy-to clean stainless steel welded construction
- ▼ Accommodates up to six food carrier boxes
- ▼ Flat shelves for easy loading/unloading
- ▼ Non-slip corner pads on shelves
- ▼ Rugged steel dolly base for extra durability
- ▼ Convenient plug strip and 15' power cord (#74555)

Casters

▼ 4" diameter all-swivel (2 ea. with brake) for easy movement

Specifications:

Unit shall be of welded stainless steel construction with 1" x 2" square tubing frame. Cantilevered shelves shall be 18 gauge reinforced, with flat surface for easy box loading. Shelf surfaces shall have non-slip pads to prevent boxes from sliding. Unit shall hold up to six food carrier boxes by Geneva or others. Casters shall be 4" diameter all-swivel (two ea. with brake) with plate mounted to galvanized steel dolly.

Model 74555 Specifications:

Shall feature frame-mounted plug strip with six recepticals for 15A plugs. Shelves shall have ports with strain-relief grommet for convenient cord organization. Unit shall have a 15' power cord with NEMA 5-20P plug.

Product Information

	Overall Size			Accommodates	Case Wt.
Model	W	D	Н	Accommodates	Lbs.
74550	39¾" (1010	20½" 521	56" 1422)	Solid Fuel Boxes	173 (77.9 kg)
74555				Electrical Boxes	175 (78.8 kg)

Dimensions in () denote metric milimeters, unless otherwise noted.

